Resultat — OL-skytte, klassisk distans, Svenska Cupen #2, World Cup #6

2019-06-01

H65

1. Varny Vestergaard

2. Yngve Nilsson

3. Anders Malmberg

4. Ole Christiansen

5. Villy Jensen

6. Flemming Sasser

7. Erik Dag Nielsen
Karsten Richardt

H60

1. Jess Rasmussen

2. Urban Larsson
Jorgen Pedersen

H55

1. Leif Haajanen

2. Klaes Axelsson

3. Hans Mandahl

4. Frank Braatz

5. Per Andén

6. Lennart Bo Kristiansen

7. Carsten Helligsg

H50

1. Christer Arksand

2. Claus Gron Lyngby

3. Fredrik Stenebo

4. Magnus Abrahamsson

5. Christen Laursen

6. Christian Saxe

7. Michael Karlsson

8. Allan Baaggo

H45

1. Andreas Fredriksson

2. Ake Ljunggren

3. Bo Kron

H35

1. Ulrik Magnusson

H21

1. Annti livari

2. Mikko Holsé

3. Johan Eklév

4. Henrik Jonsson

5. Johan Hagstromer

6. Martin Jansson

7. Gustav Hindér

8. Bjorn Karlsson

9. Robert Johansson

10. Albin Axelsson

11. Juha-Matti Huhtanen

12. Ingemar Ericsson

13. Jonas Falck Weber

14. Anton Berneving

15. Jeppe Rolf Andersen

16. Tapio Pera

17. Hans Kresten Larsen

18. Lars Jakobsson

19. Lasse Helweg

20. Anders Jansson

21. Maxime Bonneau

22. Ulrik Staugaard

23. Linus Olsson

24. Patrik Grankvist

25, Jonas Palsson

26. Michael Persson
Johan Lidstrém
Jes Mose Jensen
Andreas Mikkelsen
Allan Reiche Andersen
Robbin Kantarp
Hakan Hansson

H20

1. Marcus Stenebo

2. Tim Dalheimer

3. Oskar Ericsson

H16

Axel Bronnestam

If Flyvestation Karup IFK
OK Gipen
Dalregementets IF
DAN-team

If Flyvestation Karup IFK
If Flyvestation Karup IFK
If Flyvestation Karup IFK
If Flyvestation Karup IFK

If Flyvestation Karup IFK
OK Gipen
Akademisk Skytteforening AS

OK Raseborg

Mullsjé SOK

OK Tisaren

Biathlon Team Germany
OK Linné

If Flyvestation Karup IFK
If Flyvestation Karup IFK

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Kolding OK

Attunda OK

Halmstad OK

Kolding OK

Akademisk Skytteforening AS
SWE MIL TEAM

AKIF

Attunda OK
Linkdpings OK
OK Gipen

Halmstad OK

Finland Team
Finland Team
Tumba-Méalarhéjden OK
P10 IF

OK Klemmingen
Héverddals SK
OK Tisaren
SWE MIL TEAM
Taby OK
Mullsjé SOK
Finland Team
SWE MIL TEAM
DAN-team

OK Gipen
DAN-team
Finland Team
DAN-team

SWE MIL TEAM
DAN-team
MélIndal Outdoor IF
Linkdpings OK
DAN-team

OK Gipen

SWE MIL TEAM
SWE MIL TEAM
SWE MIL TEAM
SWE MIL TEAM
DAN-team
DAN-team
DAN-team

P10 IF

SWE MIL TEAM

Attunda OK
Taby OK
Ronneby OK

OK Gipen

Tot I16ptid (PI)
1:40:05 (3)
1:31:14 (2)
1:30:41 (1)
2:02:20 (4)
2:25:00 (6)
2:15:09 (5)
2:37:17 (7)
Ej start

Tot Ioptid (PI)
1:15:39 (1)
1:22:43 (2)

Ej start

Tot I6ptid (PI)

Tot 16ptid (PI)
1:30:08 (4)
1:30:02 (3)
1:22:38 (2)
1:20:11 (1)
1:43:34 (5)
1:49:42 (6)
1:54:19 (7)
2:00:59 (8)

Tot 16ptid (PI)
1:37:11 (2)
1:22:40 (1)
2:04:26 (3)

Tot 16ptid (PI)
1:31:27 (1)

Tot I6ptid (PI)
1:25:01 (8)
1:18:27 (1)
1:21:17 (5)
1:19:30 (2)
1:22:35 (6)
1:22:38 (7)
1:19:55 (3)
1:37:15 (13)
1:35:14 (10)
1:32:57 (9)
1:20:16 (4)
1:53:23 (20)
1:35:29 (11)
1:39:27 (14)
1:42:47 (17)
1:41:31 (16)
2:00:21 (21)
1:46:04 (19)
1:43:01 (18)
1:39:58 (15)
1:35:29 (11)
2:02:10 (22)
2:04:54 (23)
2:20:48 (24)
2:23:27 (25)
2:41:24 (26)
Felst.
Aterbud
Aterbud
Aterbud
Ej start
Ej start

Tot Iptid (PI)
1:15:31 (1)
1:33:18 (2)
1:49:51 (3)

Tot I6ptid (PI)
1:23:02 (1)
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Tot tillagg

Tot tilligg
39

51

0

Tot tilligg
40

12

Tot tillagg
22
55
55

Tot tillagg
46

Tot tillagg
8

16

15

17

Tot tilligg
23
22
48

Tot tilligg
29

Totaltid
2:05:05
2:10:14
2:13:41
2:43:20
3:13:00
3:18:09
3:30:17
Ej start

Totaltid
1:54:39
2:13:43
Ej start

Totaltid
2:01:03
2:08:42
2:21:22
2:33:42
2:36:02
2:40:14
2:55:40

Totaltid
1:42:08
1:49:02
1:50:38
2:01:11
2:06:34
2:14:42
2:34:19
3:04:59

Totaltid
1:59:11
2:17:40
2:59:26

Totaltid
2:17:27

Totaltid
1:33:01
1:34:27
1:36:17
1:36:30
1:38:35
1:40:38
1:42:55
1:49:15
1:52:14
1:54:57
1:58:16
2:01:23
2:06:29
2:10:27
2:15:47
2:16:31
2:17:21
2:18:04
2:19:01
2:20:58
2:24:29
2:27:10
2:29:54
3:00:48
3:08:27
3:35:24
Felst.

Aterbud
Aterbud
Aterbud
Ej start
Ej start

Totaltid
1:38:31
1:55:18
2:37:51

Totaltid
1:52:02

MeOS 2019-06-01 14:58:04, H65, (1/2)

Efter

+5:09
+8:36
+38:15
+67:55
+73:04
+85:12

Efter

+19:04

Efter

+7:39

+20:19
+32:39
+34:59
+39:11
+54:37

Efter

+6:54

+8:30

+19:03
+24:26
+32:34
+52:11
+82:51

Efter

+18:29
+60:15

Efter

Efter

+1:26
+3:16
+3:29
+5:34
+7:37
+9:54
+16:14
+19:13
+21:56
+25:15
+28:22
+33:28
+37:26
+42:46
+43:30
+44:20
+45:03
+46:00
+47:57
+51:28
+54:09
+56:53
+87:47
+95:26
+122:23

Efter

+16:47
+59:20

Efter



H14
1. Miranda Wallstrém
2. Nichlas Dag Vestergard
3. Gustav Rex
4. Helmer Kaarle
5. Oskar Eklév
Arvid Ericsson
D60
Mona Lene Rasmussen
D50
Anette Arksand
Karin Stenebo
D45
Janni Helweg
D21
1. Karin Stenback
2. Lisa Andersson
3. Emma Kantarp
4. Julia Davidsson
5. Klara Ljunggren
6. Nina Najbjerg
7. Pernilla Sirvié
8. Satu Rautiainen
9. Alice Axelsson
10. Linda Lénneberg
11. Terese Herlin
12. Pernille Gylling
13. Stina Backlund
14. Kristine Baage
15. Karin Stenebo
16. Mona Rassmussen
17. Sylvia Agren
Caroline Sandelin
Terese Eklév
Tove Persson
Desiré Rex
D18
1. Alma Embretsen
D16
1. Sigrid Ljunggren
2. Sofia Tunesson
Louise Gaede
Propaganda
1. Jennifer Davidson
2. Jenny Stenberg
3. Xin Zhang

Goteborg-Majorna OK

If Flyvestation Karup IFK
OK Landehof

119IF
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Ronneby OK

DAN-team

Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Attunda OK

Akademisk Skytteforening AS

Dalregementets IF
P101IF

P101IF

OK Klemmingen
Linképings OK
DAN-team

SWE MIL TEAM
Finland Team
Mullsjé SOK

Taby OK

Attunda OK
DAN-team

SWE MIL TEAM
DAN-team

SWE MIL TEAM
DAN-team

SWE MIL TEAM
Finland Team
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
MélIndal Outdoor IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Taby OK

Linkdépings OK
Skogspojkarnas OK
AKIF

Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Gipen
Munchen OC

Tot I6ptid (PI)
1:48:01 (1)
1:52:54 (2)
1:57:26 (3)
2:02:35 (4)
3:20:11 (5)
Felst.

Tot I6ptid (PI)
Ej start

Tot I16ptid (PI)
Ej start
Ej start

Tot I16ptid (PI)
Felst.

Tot I6ptid (PI)
1:30:03 (3)
1:24:52 (1)
1:32:41 (4)
1:27:01 (2)
1:39:44 (6)
1:37:46 (5)
1:53:51 (10)
1:44:01 (8)
1:46:11 (9)
1:42:02 (7)
1:58:41 (12)
1:56:44 (11)
2:22:01 (16)
2:11:29 (15)
2:05:04 (13)
2:05:19 (14)
2:42:23 (17)
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tot 16ptid (PI)
2:17:32 (1)

Tot I6ptid (PI)
1:19:18 (1)
1:28:18 (2)

Ej start

Tot I5ptid (PI)
1:21:00 (1)
2:23:39 (2)
2:38:23 (3)
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Tot tillagg
42
42
58
74
74
62

Tot tillagg
0

Tot tillagg
0
0

Tot tilligg
57

Tot tilligg

100

Tot tillagg
59

Tot tillagg
39

36

0

Tot tilligg
27

32

138

Totaltid
2:30:01
2:34:54
2:55:26
3:16:35
4:34:11
Felst.

Totaltid
Ej start

Totaltid
Ej start
Ej start

Totaltid
Felst.

Totaltid
1:45:03
2:00:52
2:02:41
2:03:01
2:09:44
2:10:46
2:18:51
2:23:01
2:25:11
2:29:02
2:33:41
2:35:44
2:38:01
2:45:29
2:48:04
2:59:19
4:22:23
Felst.

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Totaltid
3:16:32

Totaltid
1:58:18
2:04:18
Ej start

Totaltid
1:48:00
2:55:39
4:56:23

MeOS 2019-06-01 14:58:04, H14, (2/2)

Efter

+4:53
+25:25
+46:34
+124:10

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+15:49
+17:38
+17:58
+24:41
+25:43
+33:48
+37:58
+40:08
+43:59
+48:38
+50:41
+52:58
+60:26
+63:01
+74:16
+157:20

Efter

Efter

+6:00

Efter

+67:39
+188:23



